The VITM6 tee module is a 6 pole component used to provide a simple
interlinking connection of lighting within fixed wiring installations.
Simple modular connectivity
Supplied in a robust flame retardant enclosure, the VITM6 tee module can be
connected to any of the CP Electronics range of modular products using standard
extender lead cables.
Available in both black/blue and black/grey coding, the VITM6 tee module is available
with a standard 0.5m length of 1.00mm LSOH flex. The free ends are stripped and

Internal cable 1.50mm 6491B (BS7211)
External cable 1.00mm LSOH flex
Order Codes
Black/blue coding BVITM6-L3T500 6 pole, tee module, white housing, black/blue coding, 3 core, 1mm², 0.5m lead
BVITM6-L4T500 6 pole, tee module, white housing, black/blue coding, 4 core, 1mm², 0.5m lead
BVITM6-L5T500 6 pole, tee module, white housing, black/blue coding, 5 core, 1mm², 0.5m lead
BVITM6-L6T500 6 pole, tee module, white housing, black/blue coding, 6 core, 1mm², 0.5m lead
Black/grey coding VITM6-L3T500 6 pole, tee module, white housing, black/grey coding, 3 core, 1mm², 0.5m lead
VITM6-L4T500 6 pole, tee module, white housing, black/grey coding, 4 core, 1mm², 0.5m lead
VITM6-L5T500 6 pole, tee module, white housing, black/grey coding, 5 core, 1mm², 0.5m lead
VITM6-L6T500 6 pole, tee module, white housing, black/grey coding, 6 core, 1mm², 0.5m lead